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COCKTAILS ¢ WINES ¢ SPIRITS




GIN

25ml soml
GORDON’S 4.5 5.75
GORDON’S PINK GIN 4.75 - %1
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 5 6.25
TANQUERAY 5.25 6.75
& HENDRICK’S 5.5 ’
BLOOD ORANGE GIN (43%) 5.25 6.75
Bright, zesty aromas head up to a clean, citrus gin
RASPBERRY GIN (43%) 5.25 6.75
An initial and distinct juniper, coriander and liquorice flavour
BLACKBERRY GIN (43%) 5.25 6.75
This gin tastes of fresh plump and hints of floral hedgerow
ORIGINAL GIN (43%) 5.25 6.75
Slightly softer and much smoother than traditional finsh with rich notes
PARMA VIOLET GIN 5.25 6.75
Bright vibrant flavours of juniper followed by a herbaceous floral violet notes
PUERTO INDIAS PARMA VIOLET GIN 5.25 6.75
The luscious fresh strawberry smell is admittedly heavenly for lovers of all things sweet
SILENT POOL ENGLISH GIN 6.25 7.75
Rich, clean juniper-led spirit with floral layers of lavender and chamomile
MONKEY 47 GIN 7.25 8.75
An unusual gin from the Black Forrest in Germany, contains a unique ingredient
1 FEVER-TREE MIXER b
We prefer to pair all our G&TS with Fever-Tree premium tonic waters
with their carefully selected natural botanicals and perfect carbonation,
Fever-Tree tonics have been crafted to enhance the taste of Gin
INDIAN TONIC « SLIMLINE TONIC
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC - ELDERFLOWER TONIC - GINGER ALE
PREMIUM LEMONADE - SODA WATER
 J &

GIN
COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY GIN LEMONADE n
Beefeater gin, strawberry purée,
strawberry juice and lemonade

BRAMBLE 1

Gin, sour spiked with an eye-catching
shot of blackberry liqueur

RASPBERRY BOMB 12
Gin, dry gin, rose syrup, sour mix
and raspberry purée

CHEEKY MONKEY 13
Monkey 47, sour mix, gomme syrup
and grapefruit

PINK LADY 13
Pink gin, egg white, granadine
and simple syrup




COCKTAILS

FIZZ COCKTAILS
MIMOSA 8

Fresh orange and prosecco

BELLINI 9
Strawberry [/ Raspberry [ White Peach
with Prosecco

ROSSINI 9

Strawberry liqueur with prosecco

KIR ROYAL 10

Creme de cassis with prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ (]
Aperol, fresh orange, soda water
and prosecco

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
WOO W0O 10

Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice

MOJITO 1
Classic / Strawberry

Raspberry / Passion Fruit

Bacardi, lime juice, fresh mint and soda

SEXONTHE BEACH n

Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice
and cranberry

COSMOPOLITAN n
Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice
and cranberry

PINA COLADA n

Rum, malibu, coconut milk and pineapple juice

MARGARITA n

Tequila, triple sec and lime juice

BLUE HAWAII 1
Vodka, white rum, blue curacao, coconut purée,
pineapple juice and sweet & sour

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 13
Vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, rum,
fresh lime juice and coke

OLD FASHION 13
Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters,
orange peel and simple syrup

MARTINICOCKTAILS
PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka, passoa ligieur,
passion fruit purée and
a shot of prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vanilla vodka, kahlua, coffee liqueur
and fresh coffee

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, chambord liqueur
and pineapple

LYCHEE MARTINI

Vodka, malibu, lychee purée,
pineapple juice, fresh lime juice
and simple syrup

FROZEN COCKTAILS
FROZEN DAIQUIRI

Strawberry or raspberry with rum
and fresh lime juice

FROZEN PORN STAR MARTINI

Vanilla vodka and passoa
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12

12

12

12

SHARING
COCKTAILS

ANY COCKTAIL /f MOCKTAIL
(Except Buzz Signature & Buzz Legend)

For 2 People ,

For 4 People

S

MOCKTAILS
VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Coconut cream, gomme syrup
and pineapple juice

VIRGIN MOJITO

Passion Fruit / Lychee / Strawberry
Raspberry / Classic

EXOTIC FRUIT COCKTAIL
Pineapple, mango, coconut cream
and gomme syrup



THE WHITES

CANDIDATO VIURA

Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

On the nose there are fruity notes of green apples,
grapefruit and quince as well as strong floral notes.
Silky and smooth on the palate with well- balanced
flavours and a long finish

MANCURA ETNIA SAUVIGNON BLANC
Valle Central, Chile

An elegant yellow colour with vibrant greenish hues.
The nose offers tantalising tropical fruit aromas and
white flowers. The palate is clean, and fresh, balanced
and with a very refreshing finish

MONTALTO ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO
Sicily, Italy

This exotic Pinot Grigio offers fresh, clean fruity notes
of pear, green apple and white peaches. The palate is
fresh and citrussy with a crisp finish

DEAKIN ESTATE CHARDONNAY

Victoria, Australia

This Chardonnay shows aromas of ripe pear, nectarine
and apple. The palate is ripe and smooth with delicious
fruit character without being over the top

MAJESTIK SAUVIGNON / SULTANIYE, SEVILEN
Aegean, Turkey

The wine offers floral notes alongside flavours of green apple,
grapefruit and some tropical hints. Full-bodied yet refreshing
and round, with a crisp and balanced finish

PICPOUL DE PINET ST CLAIR, LUVIGNAC
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers, and a crisp,
mineral palate ideally suited to seafood

FEATHERDROP MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC

South Island, New Zealand

Plush and broad but with harmonious spicy, grapefruit notes
giving the wine lift. Fresh but fully ripe and nicely tactile,
and long on the after taste

GAVIDI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA
Piedmont, Italy

Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage
and almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry, this is
particularly characterful Gavi

CHABLIS, DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BROCARD
Burgundy, France

The nose is precise, pure and mineral, with additional
notes of citrus. The palate is classic. Chablis: structured,
crisp and delicious, with flavours echoing the nose

4

175ml

6.25

6.75

7.25

7.95

All wines are available 125ml on request.

?

250ml

7-95

8.75

9.25

9.95

Bottle

23.5

25.5

27

29.5

31

37

39.5

47

60



THE REDS

CANDIDATO TEMPRANILLO

Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

Bursting with berry fruits of strawberry, raspberry and
blackcurrant, and a creamy note on the nose. Full-bodied and
fresh with hints of candy, and a long, complex finish

SANTA ALEGRA MERLOT

Valle Central, Chile

Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit,
medium weight and slightly spicy on the palate,

and with a generous fruit-filled finish

LES TEMPLIERS CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Richly coloured, fruity wine with blackcurrant and
berry flavours; structured and elegant in the mouth

MAJESTIK KALECIK KARASI/SYRAH, SEVILEN
Aegean, Turkey

The Syrah’s firmer structure is moderated by the round

and fruity Kalecik Karasi to give a balanced, medium-bodied
wine with flavours of strawberries and mulberries and

a hint of pepper and spice on the finish

4

175ml

6.25

6.75

7.25

8.25

PODERE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, UMANI RONCHI

Abruzzo, ltaly

Youthful and juicy, with flavours of plums and
morello cherries. The palate is full-bodied with
robust tannins and a fruit-filled, yet dry finish

PERDRIEL MALBEC, NORTON

Mendoza, Argentina

A ripe, succulent wine offering aromas of violets,

spice and tobacco, leading to a round, mouthfilling palate,
flavours of berry fruit and a persistent finish

PROMESA RIOJA CRIANZA

Rioja, Spain

A classic style of Rioja, with strawberry, blackberry
and rhubarb fruit flavours taking on a vanilla and cocoa
smoothness during twelve months in oak barrels

PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ANTINORI
Tuscany, Italy

Intense red fruit aromas are offset by delicate

notes of vanilla and chocolate. Pleasantly lingering
with a fresh, vibrant feel in the mouth

BAROLO, PRUNOTTO

Piedmont, Italy

Complex nose with notes of rose, strawberry and
forest fruits. Delicately floral, perfumed yet persistent
on the palate, this is Barolo at its best

All wines are available 125ml on

request.

?

250ml

7-95

8.75

9.25

10.45

Bottle

23.5

25.5

27

31

32

38.5

42

47

8o



THE ROSES LA

CANDIDATO ROSADO TEMPRANILLO 6.75 8.75
Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

With masses of summer berry fruit, this light, easy-drinking dry ros,

offers a smooth texture and a long, refreshing finish

NINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 7.25 9.25
Veneto, Italy

With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers,

this light-bodied dry ros, is delightfully refreshing

BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSE 7.95 9.95
California, USA

Fruity aromas and flavours of ripe strawberries and some spicy

clove/nutmeg notes. Soft, well-rounded palate, in a medium style

M DE MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE

Provence, France

A beautiful pale pink colour, with aromas of redcurrants giving way to a fresh, yet well-
rounded palate offering delicate flavours of peaches and candied orange peel

WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE

Provence, France

The palest of pale pinks, this delicate ros, offers a core of pretty stone fruit with some
herbal notes. The palate is dry but smooth-textured, with an appetising mineral finish

THE F1ZZ o

CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 6.75
Veneto, Italy

A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers.

The palate is fresh, not too dry, and clean as a whistle all the way through

to the sparkling finish. Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs

CHAMPAGNE
France
Rich, fruity champagne with notes of vanilla and peaches. Elegant and well-balanced

CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT
Champagne, France

A Pinot Noir-based champagne of style and finesse, Carte d*Or
offers delicate aromas of white peach, quince and a touch of spice.
The dry, elegant palate shows an impressive degree of concentration,
along with fine bubbles and a long, crisp finish

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE
Champagne, France

It has both fresh and fragrant fruit as well as richness, a soft,
creamy texture and bright acidity

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE
Champagne, France
Bone dry, full bodied Champagne with a mature, toasty flavour and rich aroma

CHAMPAGNE MOET NECTAR

Champagne, France

The captivating density of exotic fruits of pineapple and mango.
The silky firmness of stonefruits mainly mirabelle plum, apricot.
The brisk freshness of grapefruit notes

CHAMPAGNE LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL

Champagne, France

An impressive vintage for Cristal with linear precision and so much detail
that it leaves the palate tingling. Layers of flavours and impeccable presicion

ROSE FI1ZZ .

CA'DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSE 7.25
Veneto, Italy

Fresh as a bowl of strawberries with gentle, tongue tingling fizz, think

of it as a life affirming glass of cheer whenever the fancy takesyou

CHANPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
Champagne, France

Bottle

25.5

27

29.5

42

54.5

Bottle

32

65

Fird

88
100

179

385

Bottle

34.5

135



DRINKS

APERITIFS LIQUEURS 25ml soml
CAMPARI 4.5 AMARETTO 4.5 6
APEROL 5.5 MALIBU 4.5 6
PIMMS 5.5 ARCHERS 4.5 6
MARTINI 5.5 LIMONCELLO 4.5 6
Bianco / Rosso / Extra Dry

BAILEYS 4.5 6.5
RAKI 6.5

SAMBUCA 4.5 6.5

TEQUILA 4.5 6.5
VODKA _— _— TIAMARIA 4.5 6.5
SMIRNOEF 5 6.5 DISARONNO 4.5 6.5
ABSOLUT 5 6.5 GRAND MARNIER 4.5 6.5
BELVEDERE 5 6.5 COINTREAU 5.25 6.5
CIROC 5 .25 CHAMBORD 5.5 7
GREY GOOSE 6.25  8.25 TERUILAROSE 5.5 6.5

TEQUILA PATRONSILVER 7.5

TEQUILA PATRON CAFE XO 15.5

R-UM 25ml jtelull
BACARDI 5 6.5
WHISKEY /
BACARDI GOLD 5 6.5 BO[JRBON 25l coml
CAPTAINMORGAN o 6.5 SOUTHERN COMFORT 4.5  6.25
SPICED s Wed JIMBEAM 45 625
SAILOR JERRY 5.5 7.5 GMESEN s os
w . 3
RAY & NERHEW i o JACK DANIEL'S 5.5 6.5
HAVANA 90 2:3 CHIVAS REGAL 5.5 .
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS 5.5 -
MAKER’S MARK 6 !
COGNAC agiil soim A
GENTLEMAN JACK 7.5 9
COURVOISIER 5.2 6.
WOODFORD RESERVE 8.5 10
MARTELL 5.2 6.
REMY MARTIN VSOP 575  7.25
HENNESSY 575  7.25
REMY MARTIN XO 12.5 15.5 DRAFT BEERS MALE  PINT
HENNESSY XO 5.5  19.5 = 45 =
. ) ) . PERONI 4.5 6.2
BOTTLED CIDERS
MAGNERS ORIGINAL 5.75 BOTTLED BEERS
REKORDERLIG 5.75 BUDWEISER 330ml 4.25
PERONI 330ml 4.25
ALL MIXERS CORONA 330ml 4.25
175 TUBORG DRAUGHT 6
BECKS BLUE Non-Alcoholic 3.75




& BUZZ KITCHEN

o

Unit 12, Festival Leisure Park

Festival Way
Basildon, Essex
SS14 3WB

TEL: 01268 522 554

n @Buzzkitchenbasildon

www.buzzkitchenbasildon.co.uk




