

COCKTAILS ◆ WINES ◆ SPIRITS



GIN	<u>25ml</u>	50ml
GORDON'S	4.5	5.75
GORDON'S PINK GIN	4.75	6.25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	5	6.25
TANQUERAY	5.25	6.75
HENDRICK'S	5.5	7

6.25

7.25

7.75

8.75

WHITLEY NEILL SELECTION		
WIIIILEI NEILL SELECTION		
BLOOD ORANGE GIN (43%) Bright, zesty aromas head up to a clean, citrus gin	5.25	6.75
RASPBERRY GIN (43%) An initial and distinct juniper, coriander and liquorice flavour	5.25	6.75
BLACKBERRY GIN (43%) This gin tastes of fresh plump and hints of floral hedgerow	5.25	6.75
ORIGINAL GIN (43%) Slightly softer and much smoother than traditional finsh with rich notes	5.25	6.75
PARMA VIOLET GIN Bright vibrant flavours of juniper followed by a herbaceous floral violet notes	5.25	6.75
PUERTO INDIAS PARMA VIOLET GIN The luscious fresh strawberry smell is admittedly heavenly for lovers of all things sweet	5.25	6.75

FEVER-TREE MIXER

We prefer to pair all our G&TS with Fever-Tree premium tonic waters with their carefully selected natural botanicals and perfect carbonation, Fever-Tree tonics have been crafted to enhance the taste of Gin

INDIAN TONIC • SLIMLINE TONIC

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC • ELDERFLOWER TONIC • GINGER ALE

PREMIUM LEMONADE • SODA WATER



13

GIN COCKTAILS

PINK LADY

and simple syrup

Pink gin, egg white, granadine

SILENT POOL ENGLISH GIN

Rich, clean juniper-led spirit with floral layers of lavender and chamomile

MONKEY 47 GIN
An unusual gin from the Black Forrest in Germany, contains a unique ingredient

GUGNIAILS	
STRAWBERRY GIN LEMONADE Beefeater gin, strawberry purée, strawberry juice and lemonade	11
BRAMBLE Gin, sour spiked with an eye-catching shot of blackberry liqueur	11
RASPBERRY BOMB Gin, dry gin, rose syrup, sour mix and raspberry purée	12
CHEEKY MONKEY Monkey 47, sour mix, gomme syrup and grapefruit	13



COCKTAILS

FIZZ COCKTAILS	*	MARTINI COCKTAILS	
MIMOSA Fresh orange and prosecco	8	PORNSTAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka, passoa liqieur, passion fruit purée and a shot of prosecco	12
BELLINI Strawberry / Raspberry / White Peach with Prosecco	9	ESPRESSO MARTINI Vanilla vodka, kahlua, coffee liqueur	12
ROSSINI Strawberry liqueur with prosecco	9	and fresh coffee	12
KIR ROYAL Creme de cassis with prosecco	10	Vodka, chambord liqueur and pineapple	12
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, fresh orange, soda water and prosecco	10	LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka, malibu, lychee purée, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice and simple syrup	12
CLASSIC COCKTAILS		FROZEN COCKTAILS	
WOO WOO Vodka, peach schnapps and cranberry juice	10	FROZEN DAIQUIRI Strawberry or raspberry with rum and fresh lime juice	12
MOJITO Classic / Strawberry Raspberry / Passion Fruit Bacardi, lime juice, fresh mint and soda	11	FROZEN PORN STAR MARTINI Vanilla vodka and passoa	12
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice and cranberry	11	SHARING COCKTAILS	W
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, triple sec, fresh lime juice and cranberry	11	ANY COCKTAIL / MOCKTAIL (Except Buzz Signature & Buzz Legend)	
PINA COLADA Rum, malibu, coconut milk and pineapple juice	11	For 2 People 24	
MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec and lime juice	11	MOCKTAILS	
BLUE HAWAII Vodka, white rum, blue curacao, coconut purée, pineapple juice and sweet & sour	11	VIRGIN PINA COLADA Coconut cream, gomme syrup and pineapple juice	8
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, rum, fresh lime juice and coke	13	VIRGIN MOJITO Passion Fruit / Lychee / Strawberry Raspberry / Classic	8
OLD FASHION Bourbon whiskey, angostura bitters, orange peel and simple syrup	13	EXOTIC FRUIT COCKTAIL Pineapple, mango, coconut cream and gomme syrup	8

THE WHITES	T 175ml	9	Bottle
CANDIDATO VIURA Castilla-La Mancha, Spain On the nose there are fruity notes of green apples, grapefruit and quince as well as strong floral notes. Silky and smooth on the palate with well-balanced flavours and a long finish	6.25	7.95	23.5
MANCURA ETNIA SAUVIGNON BLANC Valle Central, Chile An elegant yellow colour with vibrant greenish hues. The nose offers tantalising tropical fruit aromas and white flowers. The palate is clean, and fresh, balanced and with a very refreshing finish	6.75	8.75	25.5
MONTALTO ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO Sicily, Italy This exotic Pinot Grigio offers fresh, clean fruity notes of pear, green apple and white peaches. The palate is fresh and citrussy with a crisp finish	7.25	9.25	27
DEAKIN ESTATE CHARDONNAY Victoria, Australia This Chardonnay shows aromas of ripe pear, nectarine and apple. The palate is ripe and smooth with delicious fruit character without being over the top	7.95	9.95	29.5
MAJESTIK SAUVIGNON / SULTANIYE, SEVILEN Aegean, Turkey The wine offers floral notes alongside flavours of green apple, grapefruit and some tropical hints. Full-bodied yet refreshing and round, with a crisp and balanced finish			31
PICPOUL DE PINET ST CLAIR, LUVIGNAC Languedoc-Roussillon, France Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers, and a crisp, mineral palate ideally suited to seafood			37
FEATHERDROP MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC South Island, New Zealand Plush and broad but with harmonious spicy, grapefruit notes giving the wine lift. Fresh but fully ripe and nicely tactile, and long on the after taste			39.5
GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA Piedmont, Italy Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palate. Fresh and dry, this is particularly characterful Gavi			47
CHABLIS, DOMAINE JEAN-MARC BROCARD Burgundy, France The nose is precise, pure and mineral, with additional notes of citrus. The palate is classic. Chablis: structured, crisp and delicious, with flavours echoing the nose			60

THE REDS	₹ 175ml	T 250ml	Bottle
CANDIDATO TEMPRANILLO Castilla-La Mancha, Spain Bursting with berry fruits of strawberry, raspberry and blackcurrant, and a creamy note on the nose. Full-bodied and fresh with hints of candy, and a long, complex finish	6.25	7.95	23.5
SANTA ALEGRA MERLOT Valle Central, Chile Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit, medium weight and slightly spicy on the palate, and with a generous fruit-filled finish	6.75	8.75	25.5
LES TEMPLIERS CABERNET SAUVIGNON Languedoc-Roussillon, France Richly coloured, fruity wine with blackcurrant and berry flavours; structured and elegant in the mouth	7.25	9.25	27
MAJESTIK KALECIK KARASI/SYRAH, SEVILEN Aegean, Turkey The Syrah's firmer structure is moderated by the round and fruity Kalecik Karasi to give a balanced, medium-bodied wine with flavours of strawberries and mulberries and a hint of pepper and spice on the finish	8.25	10.45	31
PODERE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, UMANI RONCHI Abruzzo, Italy Youthful and juicy, with flavours of plums and morello cherries. The palate is full-bodied with robust tannins and a fruit-filled, yet dry finish			32
PERDRIEL MALBEC, NORTON Mendoza, Argentina A ripe, succulent wine offering aromas of violets, spice and tobacco, leading to a round, mouthfilling palate, flavours of berry fruit and a persistent finish			38.5
PROMESA RIOJA CRIANZA Rioja, Spain A classic style of Rioja, with strawberry, blackberry and rhubarb fruit flavours taking on a vanilla and cocoa smoothness during twelve months in oak barrels			42
PÈPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO, ANTINORI Tuscany, Italy Intense red fruit aromas are offset by delicate notes of vanilla and chocolate. Pleasantly lingering with a fresh, vibrant feel in the mouth			47
BAROLO, PRUNOTTO Piedmont, Italy Complex nose with notes of rose, strawberry and forest fruits. Delicately floral, perfumed yet persistent on the palate, this is Barolo at its best			80

THE ROSÉS	₹ 175ml	? 250ml	Bottle
CANDIDATO ROSADO TEMPRANILLO Castilla-La Mancha, Spain With masses of summer berry fruit, this light, easy-drinking dry ros, offers a smooth texture and a long, refreshing finish	6.75	8.75	25.5
NINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Veneto, Italy With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers, this light-bodied dry ros, is delightfully refreshing	7.25	9.25	27
BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSÉ California, USA Fruity aromas and flavours of ripe strawberries and some spicy clove/nutmeg notes. Soft, well-rounded palate, in a medium style	7.95	9.95	29.5
M DE MINUTY CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ Provence, France A beautiful pale pink colour, with aromas of redcurrants giving way to a fres rounded palate offering delicate flavours of peaches and candied orange pe			42
WHISPERING ANGEL, CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ Provence, France The palest of pale pinks, this delicate ros, offers a core of pretty stone fruit herbal notes. The palate is dry but smooth-textured, with an appetising min			54.5
THE FIZZ		T 125ml	Bottle
CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY Veneto, Italy A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry, and clean as a whistle all the way through to the sparkling finish. Champagne Testulat Carte d'Or Brut Blanc de Noirs		6.75	32
CHAMPAGNE France Rich, fruity champagne with notes of vanilla and peaches. Elegant and well-	balanced		65
CHAMPAGNE DRAPPIER CARTE D'OR BRUT Champagne, France A Pinot Noir-based champagne of style and finesse, Carte d'Or offers delicate aromas of white peach, quince and a touch of spice. The dry, elegant palate shows an impressive degree of concentration, along with fine bubbles and a long, crisp finish			77
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE Champagne, France It has both fresh and fragrant fruit as well as richness, a soft, creamy texture and bright acidity			88
CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE Champagne, France Bone dry, full bodied Champagne with a mature, toasty flavour and rich aro	ma		100
CHAMPAGNE MOET NECTAR Champagne, France The captivating density of exotic fruits of pineapple and mango. The silky firmness of stonefruits mainly mirabelle plum, apricot. The brisk freshness of grapefruit notes			179
CHAMPAGNE LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL Champagne, France An impressive vintage for Cristal with linear precision and so much detail that it leaves the palate tingling. Layers of flavours and impeccable presicion	n		385
ROSÉ FIZZ		T 125ml	Bottle
CA' DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO ROSÉ Veneto, Italy Fresh as a bowl of strawberries with gentle, tongue tingling fizz, think of it as a life affirming glass of cheer whenever the fancy takes you		7.25	34.5
CHANPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ Champagne, France			135

DRINKS

APERITIFS			LIQUEURS	25ml	50ml
CAMPARI		4.5	AMARETTO	4.5	6
APEROL		5.5	MALIBU	4.5	6
PIMMS		5.5	ARCHERS	4.5	6
MARTINI Bianco / Rosso / Extra Dry		5.5	LIMONCELLO	4.5	6
RAKI		6.5	BAILEYS	4.5	6.5
		^^^^	SAMBUCA	4.5	6.5
	•		TEQUILA	4.5	6.5
VODKA	25ml	50ml	TIA MARIA	4.5	6.5
SMIRNOFF	5	6.5	DISARONNO	4.5	6.5
ABSOLUT	5	6.5	GRAND MARNIER	4.5	6.5
BELVEDERE	5	6.5	*	5.25	6.5
CIROC	5	7.25	CHAMBORD	5.5	7
GREY GOOSE	6.25	8.25	TEQUILA ROSE	5.5	6.5
	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	TEQUILA PATRON SILVER	7.5	9.5
			TEQUILA PATRON CAFE XO	15.5	-
RUM	25ml	50ml			
BACARDI	5	6.5	WHISKEY/	0000000	•••••
BACARDI GOLD	5	6.5	BOURBON	25ml	50ml
CAPTAIN MORGAN	5	6.5	SOUTHERN COMFORT	4.5	6.25
SPICED	5	6.5	JIM BEAM	4.5	6.25
SAILOR JERRY	5.5	7.5	JAMESON	4.5	6.5
WRAY & NEPHEW	5.5	7.5	JACK DANIEL'S	5.5	6.5
HAVANA	5.5	7.5	CHIVAS REGAL	5.5	7
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	0000000000000	00000000000	GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	5.5	7
COGNAC	25ml	50ml	MAKER'S MARK	6	7.5
COURVOISIER	5.2	6.1	GENTLEMAN JACK	7.5	9
MARTELL	5.2	6.1	WOODFORD RESERVE	8.5	10
REMY MARTIN VSOP	5.75	7.25		********	>>>>>>>>
HENNESSY	5.75	7.25	*		
REMY MARTIN XO	12.5	15.5	DRAFT BEERS	HALF	PINT
HENNESSY XO	15.5	19.5	EFES	4.15	6.2
***************************************	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	*************	PERONI	4.15	6.2
	C		***************************************	*********	************
BOTTLED CIDERS	5		*		
MAGNERS ORIGINAL		5.75	BOTTLED BEERS		
REKORDERLIG		5.75	BUDWEISER 330ml		4.25
			PERONI 330ml		4.25
ALL MIX	ERS		CORONA 330ml		4.25
1.75			PERONI 330ml CORONA 330ml TUBORG DRAUGHT BECKS BLUE Non-Alcoholic		6
			BECKS BLUE Non-Alcoholic		3.75

& BUZZ KITCHEN

Unit 12, Festival Leisure Park Festival Way Basildon, Essex SS14 3WB

TEL: 01268 522 554





@Buzzkitchenbasildon

www.buzzkitchenbasildon.co.uk